
12
5,

0 
m

m

139,5 mm

137,7 mm

12,5 mm

15,5 mm

139,5 mm

136,5 mm

12
4,

6 
m

m

12
4,

8 
m

m

139,0 mm10,0 mm

137,2 mm13,0 mm

20
,0

 m
m

Fuss

Kopf

Fuss

Kopf
VORDERSEITE RÜCKSEITE

Ö
FF

N
U

N
G

VER086





12
5,


0 
m


m


139,5 mm


137,7 mm


12,5 mm


15,5 mm


139,5 mm


136,5 mm


12
4,


6 
m


m


12
4,


8 
m


m


139,0 mm10,0 mm


137,2 mm13,0 mm


20
,0


 m
m


VER086







VER086

124,8 mm

Kopf

Fuss

Kopf

Fuss

20,0 mm

13,0 mm

137,2 mm

10,0 mm

139,0 mm

124,6 mm

136,5 mm

139,5 mm

15,5 mm

12,5 mm

137,7 mm

139,5 mm

125,0 mm

ÖFFNUNG

RÜCKSEITE

VORDERSEITE


